ij

Stk./pcs

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Lange Innenmass

Breite Innenmass

Innenmass Unterteil (H)

Innenmass Deckel (H)

Hohe Produkt

Lange Aussenmass

Breite Aussenmass

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfligbarkeit

L-2

120

50

10

50

60

154

68

APET

glasklar

1000

20000

20

ab Lager






